

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
WP(S) No.2905 of 2022

Pawan Toppo ... **Petitioner(s).**
Versus
The State of Jharkhand and Others ... **Respondent(s).**

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vincent Rohit Marki, Advocate
Mr. Aman John Tirkey, Advocate
For the State : Mr. I. Bhaduri, SC-IV
.....

14 /12.09.2025: On the request of learned counsel for the State, list this case on 16.09.2025.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

Tanuj